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Games for Armstrong Falcons Girls Basketball
Last Updated on August 07, 2024

Time

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:15 PM PST

115 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:15 PM PST

Away Team

Champlin Park

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Bloomington Jefferson

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

New Prague
Blaine

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

St. Paul Johnson

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Edina
Orono
St. Louis Park
Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball
Cooper
Wayzata
Minnetonka
Armstrong Falcons Girls

Basketball

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Away
Scor
e

54
48
46
50
44
53
34
27
54
27
45
40
50
62
48
32
35
43
44
52
29

52

Home Team

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Coon Rapids

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Chaska

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Cretin Derham Hall
Roseville
Mounds View
woodbury

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Moorhead
Alexandria

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Hopkins

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Armstrong Falcons Girls
Basketball

Edina

St. Louis Park

Hom Resu

e
Scor

64

28

51

41

53

40

60

48

41

46

59

44

68

43

56

40

60

53

49

46

52

45

It

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win



02/08/  6:15 PM PST Hopkins 56 Armstrong Falcons Girls 35 Loss

05 Basketball

02/15/ 6:15 PM PST Armstrong Falcons Girls 29 Wayzata 42 Loss
05 Basketball

02/18/ 6:15 PM PST Armstrong Falcons Girls 54 Minnetonka 40 Win
05 Basketball

02/26/ 5:00 PM PST minneapolis henry 37 Armstrong Falcons Girls 48 Win
05 Basketball

03/01/ 5:00 PM PST Armstrong Falcons Girls 52 Minneapolis South 68 Loss
05 Basketball
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